
2018 Child Care Licensing Provider Chat Schedule  
 

 

Transportation and Field Trips (1st Qtr.) 

1. Juneau – Tuesday, February 6, 2018  

2. Kenai – Tuesday February 13, 2018  

3. Mat-Su –  Tuesday, February 27, 2018  

4. Kodiak – Tuesday March 13, 2018  

5. Fairbanks –  Tuesday, March 20, 2018  

    *Go-To-Meeting – Thursday, March 29, 2018  

 

    Parent Policies (2nd Qtr.)  
1. Fairbanks – Tuesday, April 17, 2018  

2. Juneau – Tuesday, April 24, 2018  

3.   Kenai – Tuesday, May 8, 2018  

4. Mat-Su – Tuesday, May 22, 2018  

5. Kodiak – Tuesday, June 19, 2018  

*Go-To-Meeting – Thursday, June 28, 2018  

 

Personnel Policies (3rd Qtr.) 

1. Kenai – Tuesday, July 17, 2018  

2. Fairbanks – Tuesday, July 24, 2018  

3.  Mat-Su – Tuesday, July 31, 2018  

4. Juneau – Tuesday, August 7, 2018  

5. Kodiak – Tuesday, August 21, 2018  

*Go-To-Meeting – Thursday, September 27, 2018  

                            
 


